
RFP #UH-P23-005 – Locum Tenens Service – Awarded Contractors 
Expires 12/20/2025 

22nd Century Technologies, Inc. 
220 Davidson Avenue, Suite 118, 
Somerset NJ 08873 
Paul Martin- sledbids@tscti.com 
Phone: 804-372-0704 Ext No 332 

Jogan Health, LLC. 
84 Inverness Circle E. 
Centennial, CO 80112 
Curt Curnow- Curt.Curnow@joganhealth.com 
Phone: 720-869-9097 
 

AHS Staffing, LLC 
3051Willowood Rd 
Edmond, OK 73034 
Chris Herbert- cherbert@ahsstaffing.com 
Phone- 302-524-2128 

LocumTenens.com LLC 
2575 Northwinds Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 
Mandy Monk- mmonk@locumtenens.com 
Phone: 678-992-1389 

Alumni Staffing LLC 
1031 US Highway 22 
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 
Jeff Reynolds- Jreynolds@alumnihealthcare.com 
Phone: 908-842-8235 

Maxim Healthcare Staffing 
5001 Lyndon B. Johnson Fwy-Suite 200 
Dallas, TX 75244 
Robert Henke- rohenke@maximstaffing.com 
Phone: 972-707-6381 

Compu-Vision Consulting Inc. 
2050 Route 27 Suite 202, North 
Brunswick, NJ 08902 
Linda Lopez- llopes@compuvis.com 
Phone: 732-422-1500 

MPLT Healthcare, LLC 
3701 FAU Boulevard Ste 300 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 
Elizabeth Hale- lhale@mplthealthcare.com 
Phone: 954-282-6079 

DrWanted.com, LLC. 
115 Perimeter Center Place-Suite 900 
Atlanta, GA 30346 
Nathan Hancock- Nhancock@drwhealth.com 
Phone: 678-359-3136 

MSI Systems Corp. dba Medical Search International 
23 Vreeland Road -Suite 210 
Florham Park. NJ 07932 
Justin Thompson- justin@medsearchint.com 
Phone: 973-307-2100 

Jackson & Coker Locum Tenens, LLC 
2655 Northwinds Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 
Courtney Lemke- clemke@jacksoncoker.com 
Phone: 678-277-3044 

VISTA Staffing Solutions, Inc. 
2800 E Cottonwood Pkwy, Ste 400 
Cottonwood Heights, UT 84121 
Lisa Ellis- lisa.ellis@vistastaff.com 
Phone: 214-712-2438 

Jersey Shore Nursing Agency, Inc. 
229 Sylvania Avenue 
Avon by the Sea, NJ 07717 
Lorraine A. Russell- Jerseyshorenursinginc@gmail.com 
Phone: 732-361-6384 
 

 

Method of Engagement for University Hospital Locum Tenens Services 
A representative of University Hospital’s Human Resources Department will forward a request on behalf of the end user 
department for locum tenens services to the appropriate Contractor. Within three (3) business days of receipt of the 
request, the Contractor shall submit to UH Human Resources resumes and references of at least three (3) potential 
candidates that have been prescreened for review. Pre-screening by the Contractor shall be done to ensure that 
candidates meet the minimum criteria requirements of the position requested as detailed in the position descriptions. 
Human Resources will forward any CV’s it receives for locum tenens assignments to the Contractor for screening. 
Prescreening would include requirements similarly to the OIG (Office of Inspector General) and GSA (General Services 
Administration). UH Human Resources will forward the information regarding the pre-screened candidates to the end 
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user department for interview and consideration. In some instances, the Contractor(s) may be asked to meet with an end 
user staff member to discuss the recruitment before a candidate is selected.  

Engagement award criteria in addition to pricing will be considered as follows:  

• Experience in performing the duties of the particular position requested.  
• Compliance with State and Federal EEOC guidelines.  

 
If the interview results in a recommendation for an applicant to be placed in the assignment, the end user department 
will generate a purchase requisition which will be converted into a purchase order by UH’s Purchasing Department and 
provided to the Contractor.  

NOTE: Only upon receipt of the approved Purchase Order may the Contractor specifically assign the applicant to the 
end user department for placement. There is no minimum or maximum length of assignment. If a bidder will not accept 
an assignment of less than a specific minimum or more than a specific maximum, the bidder should indicate such in 
their proposal. 


